attached ADU shall not exceed fifty (50) percent of the pre-existing interior living area 
of the existing primary unit, calculated before the addition of the attached ADU. For 
example, if the pre-existing interior living area of the existing primary unit is one thousand 
two hundred (1200) square feet, the square footage of the attached ADU shall not exceed six 
hundred (600) square feet. If the existing gross floor area of the lot exceeds the 
maximum permitted in the Town of Moraga Design Guidelines, Appendix D, 
Maximum Floor Area Table prior to establishment of an accessory dwelling unitADU,